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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15395  100.00% 189.01- 190 56 0.36% 1241 8.06% 14210 92.30%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15395  100.00% 188.01-189 76 0.49% 1317 8.55% 14154 91.94%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15395 100.00% 187.01-188 58 0.38% 1375 8.93% 14078 91.45%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15395 100.00% 186.01-187 80 0.52% 1455 9.45% 14020 91.07%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15395 100.00% 185.01-186 77 0.50% 1532 9.95% 13940 90.55%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 15395  100.00% 184.01-185 62 0.40% 1594 10.35% 13863 90.05%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 15394 99.99% 183.01-184 91 0.59% 1685 10.95% 13801 89.65%
232.01-233 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 15394 99.99% 182.01-183 88 0.57% 1773 11.52% 13710 89.05%
231.01-232 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 15394 99.99% 181.01-182 68 0.44% 1841 11.96% 13622 88.48%
230.01 - 231 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 15394 99.99%  180.01- 181 100 0.65% 1941 12.61% 13554 88.04%
229.01-230 1 0.01% 4 0.083% 15392 99.98% 179.01-180 84 0.55% 2025 13.15% 13454 87.39%
228.01-229 2 0.01% 6 0.04% 15391 99.97% 178.01-179 79 051% 2104 13.67% 13370 86.85%
227.01-228 2 0.01% 8 0.05% 15389 99.96% 177.01-178 83 0.54% 2187 14.21% 13291 86.33%
226.01 - 227 2 0.01% 10 0.06% 15387 99.95% 176.01-177 71 0.46% 2258 14.67% 13208 85.79%
225.01 - 226 5 0.03% 15 0.10% 15385 99.94% 175.01-176 66 0.43% 2324 15.10% 13137 85.33%
224.01 - 225 2 0.01% 17 0.11% 15380 99.90% 174.01-175 109 0.71% 2433 15.80% 13071 84.90%
223.01-224 10 0.06% 27 0.18% 15378 99.89% 173.01-174 77 0.50% 2510 16.30% 12962 84.20%
222.01-223 4 0.03% 31 0.20% 15368 99.82% 172.01-173 83 0.54% 2593 16.84% 12885 83.70%
221.01-222 10 0.06% Y| 0.27% 15364 99.80% 171.01-172 95 0.62% 2688 17.46% 12802 83.16%
220.01 - 221 8 0.05% 49 0.32% 15354 99.73% 170.01-171 90 0.58% 2778 18.04% 12707 82.54%
219.01-220 15 0.10% 64 0.42% 15346 99.68% 169.01-170 99 0.64% 2877 18.69% 12617 81.96%
218.01-219 5 0.03% 69 0.45% 15331 99.58% 168.01- 169 74 0.48% 2951 19.17% 12518 81.31%
217.01-218 15 0.10% 84 0.55% 15326 99.55% 167.01-168 88 0.57% 3039 19.74% 12444 80.83%
216.01 - 217 18 0.12% 102 0.66% 15311 99.45% 166.01- 167 M 0.72% 3150 20.46% 12356 80.26%
215.01-216 18 0.12% 120 0.78% 15293 99.34% 165.01- 166 95 0.62% 3245 21.08% 12245 79.54%
214.01-215 20 0.13% 140 0.91% 15275 99.22% 164.01-165 93 0.60% 3338 21.68% 12150 78.92%
213.01-214 17 0.1% 157 1.02% 15255 99.09% 163.01- 164 84 0.55% 3422 22.23% 12057 78.32%
212.01-213 13 0.08% 170 1.10% 15238 98.98% 162.01- 163 106 0.69% 3528 22.92% 11973 77.77%
211.01-212 30 0.19% 200 1.30% 15225 98.90% 161.01-162 97 0.63% 3625 23.55% 11867 77.08%
210.01-211 31 0.20% 231 1.50% 15195 98.70% 160.01 - 161 106 0.69% 3731 24.24% 11770 76.45%
209.01-210 28 0.18% 259 1.68% 15164 98.50% 159.01 - 160 96 0.62% 3827 24.86% 11664 75.76%
208.01 - 209 31 0.20% 290 1.88% 15136 98.32% 158.01 - 159 92 0.60% 3919 25.46% 11568 75.14%
207.01-208 36 0.23% 326 212% 15105 98.12% 157.01-158 88 0.57% 4007 26.03% 11476 74.54%
206.01 - 207 36 0.23% 362 2.35% 15069 97.88% 156.01- 157 92 0.60% 4099 26.63% 11388 73.97%
205.01 - 206 34 0.22% 396 2.57% 15033 97.65% 155.01- 156 95 0.62% 4194 27.24% 11296 73.37%
204.01 - 205 28 0.18% 424 2.75% 14999 97.43% 154.01-155 108 0.70% 4302 27.94% 11201 72.76%
203.01 - 204 32 0.21% 456 2.96% 14971 97.25% 153.01 - 154 84 0.55% 4386 28.49% 11093 72.06%
202.01 - 203 36 0.23% 492 3.20% 14939 97.04% 152.01-153 101 0.66% 4487 29.15% 11009 71.51%
201.01 - 202 40 0.26% 532 3.46% 14903 96.80% 151.01-152 100 0.65% 4587 29.80% 10908 70.85%
200.01 - 201 48 0.31% 580 3.77% 14863 96.54%  150.01 - 151 90 0.58% 4677 30.38% 10808 70.20%
199.01 - 200 66 0.43% 646 4.20% 14815 96.23% 149.01- 150 88 0.57% 4765 30.95% 10718 69.62%
198.01 - 199 68 0.44% 714 4.64% 14749 95.80% 148.01- 149 83 0.54% 4848 31.49% 10630 69.05%
197.01- 198 49 0.32% 763 4.96% 14681 95.36% 147.01-148 94 0.61% 4942 32.10% 10547 68.51%
196.01 - 197 58 0.38% 821 5.33% 14632 95.04% 146.01- 147 104 0.68% 5046 32.78% 10453 67.90%
195.01 - 196 42 0.27% 863 561% 14574 94.67% 145.01- 146 109 0.71% 5155 33.48% 10349 67.22%
194.01- 195 53 0.34% 916 5.95% 14532 94.39% 144.01-145 94 0.61% 5249 34.10% 10240 66.52%
193.01 - 194 68 0.44% 984 6.39% 14479 94.05% 143.01-144 87 0.57% 5336 34.66% 10146 65.90%
192.01-193 50 0.32% 1034 6.72% 14411 93.61% 142.01-143 96 0.62% 5432 35.28% 10059 65.34%
191.01-192 69 0.45% 1103 7.16% 14361 93.28% 141.01-142 104 0.68% 5536 35.96% 9963 64.72%

190.01 - 191 82 0.53% 1185 7.70% 14292 92.84% 140.01 - 141 104 0.68% 5640 36.64% 9859 64.04%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

B LA IR s E2 s #IHEB
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A& Hotk
84 0.55%
84 0.55%
89 0.58%
104 0.68%
95 0.62%
112 0.73%
104 0.68%
105 0.68%
95 0.62%
92 0.60%
103 0.67%
113 0.73%
95 0.62%
97 0.63%
96 0.62%
105 0.68%
M 0.72%
137 0.89%
138 0.90%
123 0.80%
95 0.62%
109 0.71%
M 0.72%
136 0.88%
112 0.73%
139 0.90%
140 0.91%
144 0.94%
141 0.92%
142 0.92%
156 1.01%
134 0.87%
142 0.92%
147 0.95%
144 0.94%
133 0.86%
134 0.87%
126 0.82%
138 0.90%
136 0.88%
148 0.96%
157 1.02%
148 0.96%
147 0.95%
142 0.92%
136 0.88%
158 1.03%
142 0.92%
142 0.92%
134 0.87%

N
5724

5808
5897
6001
6096
6208
6312
6417
6512
6604
6707
6820
6915
7012
7108
7213
7324
7461
7599
7722
7817
7926
8037
8173
8285
8424
8564
8708
8849
8991
9147
9281
9423
9570
9714
9847
9981
10107
10245
10381
10529
10686
10834
10981
11123
11259
11417
11559
11701
11835

BTtk
37.18%
37.73%
38.30%
38.98%
39.60%
40.32%
41.00%
41.68%
42.30%
42.90%
43.57%
44.30%
44.92%
45.55%
46.17%
46.85%
47.57%
48.46%
49.36%
50.16%
50.78%
51.48%
52.21%
53.09%
53.82%
54.72%
55.63%
56.56%
57.48%
58.40%
59.42%
60.29%
61.21%
62.16%
63.10%
63.96%
64.83%
65.65%
66.55%
67.43%
68.39%
69.41%
70.37%
71.33%
72.25%
73.13%
74.16%
75.08%
76.01%
76.88%

N
9755

9671
9587
9498
9394
9299
9187
9083
8978
8883
8791
8688
8575
8480
8383
8287
8182
8071
7934
7796
7673
7578
7469
7358
7222
7110
6971
6831
6687
6546
6404
6248
6114
5972
5825
5681
5548
5414
5288
5150
5014
4866
4709
4561
4414
4272
4136
3978
3836
3694

[Epaew
63.36%
62.82%
62.27%
61.70%
61.02%
60.40%
59.68%
59.00%
58.32%
57.70%
57.10%
56.43%
55.70%
55.08%
54.45%
53.83%
53.15%
52.43%
51.54%
50.64 %
49.84%
49.22%
48.52%
47.79%
46.91%
46.18%
45.28%
44.37%
43.44%
42.52%
41.60%
40.58%
39.71%
38.79%
37.84%
36.90%
36.04%
35.17%
34.35%
33.45%
32.57%
31.61%
30.59%
29.63%
28.67%
27.75%
26.87%
25.84%
24.92%
23.99%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
126 0.82%
129 0.84%
146 0.95%
132 0.86%
155 1.01%
135 0.88%
134 0.87%
143 0.93%
112 0.73%
114 0.74%
108 0.70%
102 0.66%
104 0.68%
104 0.68%
109 0.71%
93 0.60%
93 0.60%
94 0.61%
90 0.58%
75 0.49%
76 0.49%
68 0.44%
64 0.42%
73 0.47%
65 0.42%
47 0.31%
62 0.40%
60 0.39%
48 0.31%
50 0.32%
30 0.19%
49 0.32%
39 0.25%
35 0.23%
43 0.28%
42 0.27%
32 0.21%
29 0.19%
29 0.19%
35 0.23%
31 0.20%
20 0.13%
26 0.17%

12 0.08%
14 0.09%
1 0.07%
16 0.10%
8 0.05%
17 0.11%
1 0.07%

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

A& Hote

11961 77.69%
12090 78.53%
12236 79.48%
12368 80.34%
12523 81.34%
12658 82.22%
12792 83.09%
12935 84.02%
13047 84.75%
13161 85.49%
13269 86.19%
13371 86.85%
13475 87.53%
13579 88.20%
13688 88.91%
13781 89.52%
13874 90.12%
13968 90.73%
14058 91.32%
14133 91.80%
14209 92.30%
14277 92.74%
14341 93.15%
14414 93.63%
14479 94.05%
14526 94.36%
14588 94.76%
14648 95.15%
14696 95.46%
14746 95.78%
14776 95.98%
14825 96.30%
14864 96.55%
14899 96.78%
14942 97.06%
14984 97.33%
15016 97.54%
15045 97.73%
15074 97.91%
15109 98.14%
15140 98.34%
15160 98.47%
15186 98.64%
15198 98.72%
15212 98.81%
15223 98.88%
15239 98.99%
15247 99.04%
15264 99.15%
15275 99.22%

N
3560

3434
3305
3159
3027
2872
2737
2603
2460
2348
2234
2126
2024
1920
1816
1707
1614
1521
1427
1337
1262
1186
1118
1054
981
916
869
807
747
699
649
619
570
531
496
453
411
379
350
321
286
255
235
209
197
183
172
156
148
131

[Epaew
23.12%
22.31%
21.47%
20.52%
19.66%
18.66%
17.78%
16.91%
15.98%
15.25%
14.51%
13.81%
13.15%
12.47%
11.80%
11.09%
10.48%

9.88%
9.27%
8.68%
8.20%
7.70%
7.26%
6.85%
6.37%
5.95%
5.64%
5.24%
4.85%
4.54%
4.22%
4.02%
3.70%
3.45%
3.22%
2.94%
2.67%
2.46%
2.27%
2.09%
1.86%
1.66%
1.53%
1.36%
1.28%
1.19%
1.12%
1.01%
0.96%
0.85%



~

A T3 PP AL FESFT ~EY - EKEB

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 10 0.06% 15285 99.29% 120 0.78%
38.01-39 10 0.06% 15295 99.35% 110 0.71%
37.01-38 6 0.04% 15301 99.39% 100 0.65%
36.01 - 37 7 0.05% 15308 99.43% 94 0.61%
35.01-36 9 0.06% 15317 99.49% 87 0.57%
34.01-35 8 0.05% 15325 99.55% 78 0.51%
33.01-34 6 0.04% 15331 99.58% 70 0.45%
32.01-33 6 0.04% 15337 99.62% 64 0.42%
31.01-32 7 0.05% 15344 99.67% 58 0.38%
30.01- 31 6 0.04% 15350 99.71% 51 0.33%
29.01-30 6 0.04% 15356 99.75% 45 0.29%
28.01-29 6 0.04% 15362 99.79% 39 0.25%
27.01-28 4 0.03% 15366 99.81% 33 0.21%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 15368 99.82% 29 0.19%
25.01-26 5 0.03% 15373 99.86% 27 0.18%
24.01-25 2 0.01% 15375 99.87% 22 0.14%
23.01-24 1 0.01% 15376 99.88% 20 0.13%
22.01-23 3 0.02% 15379 99.90% 19 0.12%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 15379 99.90% 16 0.10%
20.01-21 1 0.01% 15380 99.90% 16 0.10%
19.01-20 2 0.01% 15382 99.92% 15 0.10%
18.01-19 2 0.01% 15384 99.93% 13 0.08%
17.01-18 2 0.01% 15386 99.94% 1 0.07%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 15386 99.94% 9 0.06%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 15386 99.94% 9 0.06%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 15386 99.94% 9 0.06%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 15386 99.94% 9 0.06%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 15386 99.94% 9 0.06%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 15386 99.94% 9 0.06%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 15386 99.94% 9 0.06%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 15386 99.94% 9 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 15386 99.94% 9 0.06%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 15386 99.94% 9 0.06%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 15386 99.94% 9 0.06%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 15386 99.94% 9 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 15386 99.94% 9 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 15386 99.94% 9 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 15386 99.94% 9 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 15386 99.94% 9 0.06%

0.00-1 9 0.06% 15395  100.00% 9 0.06%

LU ZEE



